S8V POWER SUPPLIES
H i g h  c a p a c i t y  i n  a  c o m p a c t  f o r m a t
»  L o n g  l i f e  –  s w i t c h  m o d e  p o w e r  s u p p l i e s
»  p e r f o r m a n c e  a n d  r e l i a b i l i t y
»  C o m p l e t e  s i n g l e  a n d  3  - p h a s e  ra n g e s
All the power to suit your needs...
Benefits S8VS
All the power to run your application

Built-in main supply fuses
No additional external fuses
needed.
Double output terminals
Maximum convenience
for easy wiring.
Output voltage control
• LED indication output ON
•  Output adjustable <-10%
to +15%>
Model Description
S8VS Single Phase Power Supplies
S8VS-01524 Power supply, plastic case, 22.5mm wide DIN rail or direct panel mounting,100/240VAC supply, 15W 24VDC 0.65A output
S8VS-03024 Power supply, plastic case, 22.5mm wide DIN rail or direct panel mounting,100/240VAC supply, 30W 24VDC 1.3A output
S8VS-06024 Power supply, 60W, 100-240VAC input, 24VDC 2.5A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VS-12024 Power supply, 120W, 100-240VAC input, 24VDC 5A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VS-24024 Power supply, 240W, 100-240VAC input, 24VDC 10A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VS-48024 Power supply, 480W, 100-240VAC input, 24VDC 20A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VT Three Phase Power Supplies
S8VT-F12024E Power supply, 120W, 320-480VAC 3-phase input, 24VDC 5A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VT-F24024E Power supply, 240W, 320-480VAC 3-phase input, 24VDC 10A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VT-F48024E Power supply, 480W, 320-480VAC 3-phase input, 24VDC 20A output, DIN rail mounting
S8VT-F96024E Power supply, 960W, 320-500VAC 3-phase input, 24VDC 40A output, DIN rail mounting
... Find related datasheets
480 W / 20 A
KPP_S8V_EN_INT01